
 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Projects Cum O&M Zone Pune 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

 

Tender No:- CE/EHV/CC O&M/Zone/Pune/T-11/2023-24 RFX No. 7000028819 

Subject:- E-tender for Annual Maintenance Contract(AMC) for one year for Computers(Desktops,  

Laptops and such a devices), Local area network (LAN) And allied devices of LAN, Printers,     

general purpose and system software including supply, installation & maintenance at MSETCL Offices 

in Administrative Building, Rasta Peth, Pune- 411011 with online support services to MSETCL. 

Tender Amount:-Rs.15,00,000 /- EMD:-Rs.15,000/- Tender Fees:-Rs. 500/-+ Taxes  

Download of tender Documents :- From Dt. 20.10.2023 to Dt. 31.10.2023 up to 11:00 hrs.  

Bid Opening:- Dt 31.10.2023 after 12:00hrs (Tech) Dt 06.11.2023 after 11:00hrs (Price-If 

possible) 

  

For further details visit our website https://mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 

downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures. 

 

  

                                   Sd/- 

               (Anil Kolap) 

                                                                                                    Chief Engineer, 

                                                                                   EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 
 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

